
Last First Email Room# Ext Course Role Grade
8th Grade Student Phone N/A 8th Frtdesk 419 Student Resource Support Staff 8th

Abercrombi Stacey sabercrombie@hapevillecharter.org 106 469 PE Teacher 7th Grade
Alvarez Veronica valvarez@hapevillecharter.org 115 507 Spanish Teacher 7th Grade
Anglin Andrew aanglin@hapevillecharter.org 204 471 Social Studies Teacher 6th Grade
Barnes Tamika tbarnes@hapevillecharter.org Counselor Suite 435 Data Clerk Support Staff 6th - 8th
Bostic Farlyn fbostic@hapevillecharter 124 490 Social Studies Teacher 8th Grade

Bradshaw Omar obradshaw@hapevillecharter.org Food Svc 494 School Nutrition/ Support Staff Admin
Brinson Bailey bbrinson@hapevillecharter.org 125 497 PE Teacher 8th Grade
Brown Kelsy kbrown@hapevillecharter.org 117 501 Math Teacher  7th Grade
Bussey Charlene cbussey@hapevillecharter.org BUS 432 Bookkeeper/Purchasing Support Staff Admin
Cason Jasmine Jcason@hapevillecharter.org 214 484 Literacy Teacher 6th Grade

Cheatom Daleesha dcheatom@hapevillecharter.org 112 488 Literacy Teacher 7th,8th
Chlebek Joyce jchlebek@hapevillecharter.org BUS 434 HR Assistance Office Manager Business

Christopher Joewanzia jchristopher@hapevillecharter.org 122 420 Special Ed Teacher 8th Grade
Clark Mignon mclark@hapevillecharter.org Frt Office 424 Office Managers Office 6th, 7th
Cooks Clifford ccooks@hapevillecharter.org 200 505 Assistant Principal Assist Principal 6th, 7th

Dennard Felecia fdennard@hapevillecharter.org 104 466 Literacy Teacher 8th Grade
Evans Stacy sevans@hapevillecharter.org Counselor Suite 428 Counselor Support Staff 6th, 7th
Ewing Velma vewing@hapevillecharter.org 103 445 Math Teacher 8th Grade
Green Bruce bgreen@hapevillecharter.org Main Campus 474 School Resource Officer Support Staff 6th, 7th
Greer Audrey agreer@hapevillecharter.org Main Campus 423 Principal Principal HCMS

Hawkins Ashlee ahawkins@hapevillecharter.org 107 426 Social Studies Teacher 7th Grade
Henry Stacy shenry@hapevillecharter.org 8th 413 Assist. Principal Assist. 8th Grade
Henry Kendall khenry@hapevillecharter.org 446 Parent Liaison Parent Liaison 6th-8th

Howard Tashanda thoward@hapevillecharter.org 203 498 PE Teacher 6th Grade
Jefferson Sheldon sjefferson@hapevillecharter.org 206 470 Literacy Teacher 6th Grade

Knight Leslie lknight@hapevillecharter.org 109 437 Literacy Teacher 7th Grade
Lawson Latasha llawson@hapevillecharter.org 123 429 Science Teacher 7th Grade
Lewis Sheetill slewis@hapevillecharter.org 102 475 Science Teacher 8th Grade
Lopez Veronica vlopez@hapevillecharter.org 207 499 Spanish Teacher 6th Grade
Martin Akiyo amartin@hapevillecharter.org 105 509 School Nutrition Support Staff Admin
McLean Cynthia cmclean@hapevillecharter.org Frt Office 443 Office Managers Office Managers 8th Grade

McMullen Donovan dmcmullen@hapevillecharter.org 200A 431 Special Ed Teacher 6th Grade
McNeil Brian bmcneil@hapevillecharter.org 123 486 Literacy Teacher 8th Grade
Pace Monica mpace@hapevillecharter.org Main Food Svc 510 School Nutrition Support Staff Admin
Pope Cynthia cpope@hapevillecharter.org 200A 502 Special Ed Teacher 7th Grade
Price Darkeea dtusie@hapevillecharter.org IT 1008 IT Engineer Support Staff 6th - 8th

Ramos Mike mramos@hapevillecharter.org BUS 506 Executive Director Executive BUS
Rivers Byron brivers@hapevillecharter.org 8th -Conf 438 Special Ed Teacher 8th

Robinson Mimi mrobinson@hapevillecharter.orgMain/ 8th Grade 485 Dean of Acad. Support Staff 6th, 7th, 8th
Robinson Jemia jlrobinson@hapevillecharter.org 122 508 Math Teacher 8th Grade

Ross Ebony eross@hapevillecharter.org ALL Campus 491 IST Special Ed Special Edu 6th - 12th
Scott Mickey mscott@hapevillecharter.org 113 479 Special Ed Teacher 7th Grade

Tarman Laura ltarman@hapevillecharter.org 108 / 200A 430 Gifted Teacher 6th-8th
Threatt Loretta lthreat@hapevillecharter.org 108 / 200A 454 ESOL Teacher 6th Grade

Underwood Elizabeth eunderwood@hapevillecharter.o
rg

218 462 Science Teacher 6th Grade
Vivanco Samanta svivanco@hapevillecharter.org 104A 482 Spanish Teacher 8th Grade
Walton Benetta bwalton@hapevillecharter.org 212 480 Math Teacher 6th Grade
Ward Sandra sward@hapevillecharter.org 118 468 Literacy Teacher 7th Grade
Wood Charlene cwoods@hapevillecharter.org 113 495 Special Ed Teacher 7th Grade
Worley Chris cworley@hapevillecharter.org BUS 417 Director of Human Support Staff Admin
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Last First Email Room# Ext Course Role Grade
8th Grade Student Phone N/A 8th Frtdesk 419 Student Resource Support Staff 8th

Abercrombi Stacey sabercrombie@hapevillecharter.org 124 469 P.E. Teacher 7th Grade
Alvarez Veronica valvarez@hapevillecharter.org 115 507 Spanish Teacher 7th Grade
Anglin Andrew aanglin@hapevillecharter.org 471 SS Teacher 6th Grade
Barnes Tamika tbarnes@hapevillecharter.org Counselor Suite 435 Data Clerk Support Staff 6th - 8th
Bostic Farlyn fbostic@hapevillecharter 124 490 SS Teacher 8th Grade

Bradshaw Omar obradshaw@hapevillecharter.org Food Svc 494 School Nutrition/ Support Staff Admin
Brinson Bailey bbrinson@hapevillecharter.org 497 P.E./ Health Teacher 8th Grade
Brown Kelsy kbrown@hapevillecharter.org 501

Business Main N/A BUS 434 Dept of Business Office Managers Business
Bussey Charlene cbussey@hapevillecharter.org BUS 432 Bookkeeper/Purchasing Support Staff Admin
Cason Jasmine Jcason@hapevillecharter.org 214 484 Literacy Teacher 6th Grade

Cheatom Daleesha dcheatom@hapevillecharter.org 105 488 Counselor Support Staff 7th,8th
Chef HCCA Kitchen N/A HCCA 436 School Nutrition/ Support Staff Admin

Chlebek Joyce jchlebek@hapevillecharter.org BUS 434 HR Assistance Office Manager Business
Christopher Joewanzia jchristopher@hapevillecharter.org 122 420 Math Teacher 8th Grade

Clark Mignon mclark@hapevillecharter.org Frt Office 424 Office Managers Office 6th, 7th
Cooks Clifford ccooks@hapevillecharter.org 505 505 Assistant Principal Assist Principal 6th, 7th

Darkeea Tusie dtusie@hapevillecharter.org IT 414 IT Dept Support Staff 6th -12th
Dennard Felecia fdennard@hapevillecharter.org 104 466 Literacy Teacher 8th Grade
Evans Stacy sevans@hapevillecharter.org Counselor Suite 428 Counselor Support Staff 6th, 7th
Ewing Velma vewing@hapevillecharter.org 445
Green Bruce bgreen@hapevillecharter.org Main Campus 474 School Resource Officer Support Staff 6th, 7th
Greer Audrey agreer@hapevillecharter.org Main Campus 423 Principal Principal HCMS

Hawkins Ashlee ahawkins@hapevillecharter.org 426
Henry Stacy shenry@hapevillecharter.org 8th 413 Assist. Principal Assist. 8th Grade
Henry Kendall khenry@hapevillecharter.org 446

Howard Tashanda thoward@hapevillecharter.org 498
Jefferson Sheldon sjefferson@hapevillecharter.org 209 470 Literacy Teacher 6th Grade

Knight Leslie lknight@hapevillecharter.org 109 437 Literacy Teacher 6th Grade
Lawson Latasha llawson@hapevillecharter.org 429
Lewis Sheetill slewis@hapevillecharter.org 103 475 Science Teacher 8th Grade
Lopez Veronica vlopez@hapevillecharter.org 207 499
Marks Lawonka lmarks@hapevillecharter.org 427
Martin Akiyo amartin@hapevillecharter.org 509 School Nutrition Support Staff Admin
McLean Cynthia cmclean@hapevillecharter.org Frt Office 443 Office Managers Office Managers 8th Grade

McMullen Donovan dmcmullen@hapevillecharter.org 204 431 Special Ed. Teacher 6th Grade
McNeil Brian bmcneil@hapevillecharter.org 486 Literacy Teacher 8th Grade
Open Open 477
Open Open 487
Pace Monica mpace@hapevillecharter.org Food Svc 510 School Nutrition/ Support Staff Admin
Pope Cynthia cpope@hapevillecharter.org 204 502 Special Education Teacher 6th,7th

Ramos Mike mramos@hapevillecharter.org BUS 506 Executive Director
Rivers Byrons brivers@hapevillecharter.org 438

Robinson Mimi mrobinson@hapevillecharter.orgMain/ 8th Grade 485 Dean of Acad. Support Staff 6th, 7th, 8th
Ross Ebony eross@hapevillecharter.org 108 491 Special ED Special Edu 8th Grade
Scott Mickey mscott@hapevillecharter.org 113 479 Special ED Special Edu 6th,7th 

Tarman Laura ltarman@hapevillecharter.org 108 430 Gifted and Accelerated Teacher 6th-8th
Threatt Loretta lthreat@hapevillecharter.org 454

Timothee Carlo dkinnard@hapevillecharter.org IT 511 IT Engineer Support Staff 6th - 12th
Underwood Elizabeth eunderwood@hapevillecharter.o

rg
462

Vivanco Samanta svivanco@hapevillecharter.org 125 482 Spanish Teacher 8th Grade
Walton Benetta bwalton@hapevillecharter.org 480 Special Ed. Para Para 6th -7th
Ward Sandra sward@hapevillecharter.org 118 468 Literacy Teacher 7th Grade

Wheatley Sparkle swheatley@hapevillecharter.org 107 508 SS Teacher 7th Grade
Wood Charlene cwoods@hapevillecharter.org 495
Worley Chris cworley@hapevillecharter.org BUS 417 Director of Human Support Staff Admin
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